11
Recycled
natural fibres
Reduced
CO2
Sustainable
GREEN
Spill Control

Spill Kits 8 - 9
Spill Trays, Drip Trays, Deep Trays 10
Spillpallets 11
Green Spill Control product range
Reducing dependance
on non-renewables by
utilising sustainable
natural fibres with a
lower carbon footprint.
EVO universal absorbent is compatible with
all common, non-hazardous fluids and can be
safely used on oils, fuels, and solvents.
4
              Socks
Code Packaging Size Qty. Absorbs
EVO-S20 Poly-wrapped 8cm x 1.2M 20 70L
EVO-S20X Boxed 8cm x 1.2M 20 70L
EVO-S08 Poly-wrapped 8cm x 3M 8 70L
EVO-S08X Boxed 8cm x 3M 8 70L
Recycled gypsum granules
Code Packaging Size Qty.
EVO-GR20 Poly-wrapped 20L bag 77/pallet
EVO-GR20/42 Poly-wrapped 20L bag 42/pallet
              Cushions
Code Packaging Size Qty. Absorbs
EVO-CL20 Poly-wrapped 30cm x 35cm 20 90L
EVO-CL20X Boxed 30cm x 35cm 20 90L
EVO-CL20
EVO-GR20
EVO-S08
EVO-S20
Sustainable Natural Fibre Absorbents | Universal | Socks, Cushions, Granules
5
EVO-T45
EVO-D5
EVO-SP40X
EVO-P20X
EVO-P100
Sustainable Natural Fibre Absorbents | Universal | Pads
              Drip Trays & Drip Tray Pads
Code Description Size (L x W x H) Absorbs
EVO-T34 Drip Tray + 5 Pads 41 x 31 x 4.5cm 4L
EVO-T34RF 20 Pad refill pack for T34 40 x 30 x 1cm 16L
EVO-T45 Drip Tray + 10 Pads 60 x 60 x 7cm 23L
EVO-T45RF 20 Pad refill pack for T45 59 x 59 x 1cm 46L
              Drum-toppers 56cm dia.
Code Packaging Qty. Absorbs
EVO-D5 Clip-top bag 5 8L
EVO-D10 Clip-top bag 10 16L
              Pads - triple loft, 40 x 50cm
Code Packaging Qty. Absorbs
EVO-P050 Poly-wrapped 50 65L
EVO-P050X Boxed 50 65L
EVO-P100 Poly-wrapped 100 130L
EVO-P100X Boxed 100 130L
EVO-P20X Dispenser Box 20 26L
EVO-P15 Clip-top bag 15 19L
              spillpod® Pads 31 x 39cm
Code Packaging Qty. Absorbs
EVO-SP40X Dispenser Box 40 31L
EVO-SP50TP Poly-wrapped 2 x 50 78L
6
EVO-S2001
EVO-S3001
EVO-AEC

EVO-AEC/RF Absorbent Refill Pack:
100 pads (EVO-P100)
20 socks (EVO-S20)
1 roll (EVO-R3840)
1 wiper roll (AWRL400)
EVO-AEC/FD 2 Absorbent Refill Packs
+ FREE DISPENSER CABINET
           spillpod® MOBI-Two
Code Contents
EVO-SM2 MOBI Dispenser Cart
1 EVO-3840 perforated absorbent roll
15 EVO-S20 absorbent socks
7
             Rolls | Perforated | 30cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Absorbs
EVO-R3030 Poly-wrapped 30cm x 30M 1 58L
EVO-R3030X Dispenser box 30cm x 30M 1 58L
EVO-R3030/TP Poly-wrapped 30cm x 30M 2 116L
             Rolls | Perforated | 38cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Absorbs
EVO-R3820X Dispenser box 38cm x 20M 1 49L
EVO-R3840 Poly-wrapped 38cm x 40M 1 98L
EVO-R3840X Boxed 38cm x 40M 1 98L
EVO-R3840/TP Poly-wrapped 38cm x 40M 2 196L
             Rolls | Perforated | 50cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Absorbs
EVO-R5040 Poly-wrapped 50cm x 40M 1 130L
EVO-R5040X Boxed 50cm x 40M 1 130L
EVO-R5040/TP Poly-wrapped 50cm x 40M 2 260L
              Rolls | Perforated | 100cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Absorbs
EVO-R10040 Poly-wrapped 100cm x 40M 1 260L
EVO-R10040X Boxed 100cm x 40M 1 260L
             Rolls | Perforated | 76cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Absorbs
EVO-R7640 Poly-wrapped 76cm x 40M 1 197L
EVO-R7640X Boxed 76cm x 40M 1 197L
EVO-R5040
EVO-R3840
EVO-R3030
EVO-R3030X
EVO-R3820X
Sustainable Natural Fibre Absorbents | Universal | Rolls
8
               Spill Kit | Shoulder bag
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK50 Spill Kit Universal 50L
EVO-RF50 Refill pack Universal 50L
               Spill Kit | Clip-top bag
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK20 Spill Kit Universal 20L
EVO-SK30 Spill Kit Universal 30L
EVO-SK40 Spill Kit Universal 40L
              Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)58 x (W)40.5 x (H)7cm
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK20DTI Spill Kit Universal 20L
EVO-SK30DTI Spill Kit Universal 30L
              Spill Kit | Flexi-Tray Included
Tray Dimensions: (L)52 x (W)70 x (H)10cm
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK38FTI Spill Kit Universal 38L
              Spill Kit | Flexi-Tray Included
Tray Dimensions: (L)52 x (W)52 x (H)5cm
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK15FTI Spill Kit Universal 15L
EVO-SK20 EVO-SK40
EVO-SK20DTI
EVO-SK50
Sustainable Natural Fibre Absorbents | Universal | Spill Kits: 20-50L
EVO-SK15FTI
EVO-SK38FTI
9
              Spill Kits | Plastic drum
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK60 Spill Kit Universal 60L
EVO-RF60 Refill pack Universal 60L
EVO-SK90 Spill Kit Universal 90L
EVO-RF90 Refill pack Universal 90L
               Spill Kits | Wheelie bins
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK120 Spill Kit Universal 120L
EVO-RF120 Refill pack Universal 120L
EVO-SK150 Spill Kit Universal 150L
EVO-RF150 Refill pack Universal 150L
EVO-SK200 Spill Kit Universal 200L
EVO-RF200 Refill pack Universal 200L
EVO-SK300 Spill Kit Universal 300L
EVO-RF300 Refill pack Universal 300L
               Spill Kit | Locker
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK400 Spill Kit Universal 400L
EVO-RF400 Refill pack Universal 400L
EVO-SK200 EVO-SK120
EVO-SK400
EVO-SK90EVO-SK60
Sustainable Natural Fibre Absorbents | Universal | Spill Kits: 60-400L